Manas International School, Majri Grant ., Haridwar Road, Dehradun (U.K)

Academic Calender (2023-24)

Month Date Day Celebrations/ Holidays Activities/ Others
04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti -
07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday s
14-04-2023 Friday Baisakhi & B.R Ambedkar Jayanti -
Classwise Writing Competition (class - | to VI)
) 15-04-2023 Saturday - Essay Writing Competition (VII & VIII)
April Debate Competiton (IX & X)
21-04-2023 Friday Jamat -ul - Vida,
22-04-2023 Saturday ID -ul -Fitr R -
26-04-2023 Wednesday - Inter house Kho - Kho Competition
29-04-2023 Saturday - Investiture Ceremony
01-05-2023 Monday - Labour Day (Special Assembly by Class V)
03-05-2023 Wednesday - Speech by Students
05-05-2023 Friday Buddha Purnima =
May 12-05-2023 Friday - Mother Day Celebration (Pre - Primary)
Anti Terrorism Day Special Assembly by Class VII
22-05-2023 Monday - & VIII
24-05-2023 Wednesday - Summer Party (Pre - Primary & Primary )
SUMMER VACATION HOLIDAYS (30TH MAY 2023 - 5STH JULY 2023)
; 17-07-2023 “ Monday Harela -
July 26-07-2023 Wadnestiny Kargil Diwas ( House.-.Wisc Hindi Poem
- Competition)
29-07-2023 Saturday Moharram -
15-08-2023 Tuesday - 15 August Celebration
Augiist 17-08-2023 Thurday - I Term Examination (2023 -24) Starts
29-08-2023 Tuesday - I Term Examination (2023 -24) Ends
31-08-2023 Thursday - RakshaBandhan
05-09-2023 Tuesday - Teachers Day Celebration
06-09-2023 Wednesday Chehlum -
07-09-2023 Thursday Shri Krishna Janmashtami .
kl&:ptember 14-09-2023 Thursday - Hindi Diwas Week A
ot 15-09-2023 Friday - Good Manners ( Special Assembly by Class VI) Bi .
. 2 17-09-2023 Sunday Vishwa Karma Pooja = - O/\w F g
oot Schopt 28-09-2023 Thursday Anant Chaturdashi _ R s
Haridwar Roap  02-10-2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti - R /
haniyawala, Doiwala 14-10-2023 Saturday - Science Exhibition L
- Uttarakhand[™ (510-2023 Sunday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti - B,
October 22-10-2023 Sunday Dushehra (MahaAshtami) : lDﬁ:ﬂ:ﬁ 93_3;
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23-10-2023 Monday Dushehra (Maha Navami) E .
24-10-2023 Tuesday Dushehra (VijayDashami) -
28-10-2023 Saturday Mabharishi Balmiki Jayanti -
I11-11-2023 Saturday Deepawali (NarakChaturdashi) e
12-11-2023 Sunday Deepawali -
13-11-2023 Monday Govardhan Pooja -
15-11-2023 Wednesday Bhaiya Dooj £
ipsmbios 04-11-2023 Saturday - Annual Function
19-11-2023 Sunday Chhat Pooja -
22-11-2023 Wednesday - Hasya Kavi Sammellan
23-11-2023 Thurday Egas , Bagwal -
24-11-2023 Friday Guru Teg Bhadur Shahid Diwas -
27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti .
. Il Term Examination & [ Pre - Board Examination
01-12-2023 Friday - (2023-24) Starts
II Term Examination & [ Pre - Board Examination
16-12-2023 Saturday - (2023-24) Ends
December 25-12-2023 Monday Christmas Day -
26-12-2023 Tuesday - 5 i
27-12-2023 Wednesday " S Rl
28-12-2023 Friday - Special Assembly Discipline and Time Management
WINTER VACATION HOLIDAYS (30TH DECEMBER 2023 - 10TH JANUARY 2024)
10-01-2024 Wednesday - Il Pre - Board Examination (2023-24) Starts
13-01-2024 Saturday Lohri -
14-01-2024 Sunday Makar Sankranti -
January 17-01-2024 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti -
22-01-2024 Monday - Il Pre - Board Examination (2023-24) Ends
26-01-2024 Friday - Republic Day Celebration & Heritage India Quiz
27-01-2024 Saturday - Competition
February 05-02-2024 Monday - Special Assembly (Time Management)
24-02-2024 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti -
02-03-2024 Saturday - Annual Examiantion (2023-24) Starts
08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri -
19-03-2024 Tuesday - Annual Examiantion (2023-24) Epds
et Pl 24-03-2024 Sunday Holika Dahana - )
25-03-2024 Monday Holi - el
- 29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday N
Marat inieii hAnl s
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